General information about company

Scrip code 533098

NSE Symbol NHPC

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE848E01016
Name of the company NHPC LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 :Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}.ler the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding . 5 .
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
g: cily | No- Of total no. of | Securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of No. of fully i d-y shares Total nos. shares
(Clé)itegory (s)}farehol i shareholders 5 au%tup har up %nderlﬁmg E{ﬁ?;szhgl\(})_'_ (calc?lated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1II) quity shares equity eposttory aspe Total as a
aIn held (IV) sharcs Receipts (V)+ (V) SCRR, % of
VI 1957) (VIII .
held ) As a?’/gof ) Class eg: X Sgl,fl;s Total (A+B+C)
M (A+B+C2) '
Promoter
(A) ]fzromoter 7126772676 7126772676 |70.95 7126772676 7126772676 |70.95
Group
(B) Public 682839 2918262129 2918262129 |(29.05 2918262129 2918262129 |(29.05
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 682840 10045034805 10045034805 | 100 10045034805 10045034805 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh z:lres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in pti el
- g g otherwise
Cate Shares I;ﬁ) - of gnderlyépg assuming fullf shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
gory Underlyin ares utstanding conversion o XTI equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) ’
Outstanding 3 . held in
V) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible " ; sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;‘romoter 70.95 7126772676
Group
(B) Public 29.05 2918191078
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10044963754




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of asa % of of securities (IX)
Partly No. Of total no. of
Category & No. of fully . shares Total nos. shares . .
Name of the e, (@17 paid up Lo underlying | shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights et
Sr. shareholders . up : - asa %
Shareholders (1) equity shares equit Depository | (VIT) = (IV)+ | as per of
) held (IV) AU | Receipts | (V)+(VI) | SCRR,
shares | ) 1957) (VIII) Class Usiz
held Class eg: X ) Total Voting
V) As a % of egy rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
(b) Sg:mmem/ 1 7126772676 7126772676 | 70.95 7126772676 7126772676 | 70.95
Government(s)
Sub-Total
A1) 1 7126772676 7126772676 | 70.95 7126772676 7126772676 |70.95
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 1 7126772676 7126772676 |70.95 7126772676 7126772676 |70.95
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 8 659751528 659751528 [ 6.57 659751528 659751528 | 6.57
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 138 406203202 406203202 | 4.04 406203202 406203202 | 4.04
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ 10 61376706 61376706 0.61 61376706 61376706 0.61
Banks
(2 LTRSS 774425487 774425487 | 7.71 774425487 774425487 | 7.71
Companies
Sub-Total
B)(1) 162 1901756923 1901756923 | 18.93 1901756923 1901756923 | 18.93
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 673945 440297312 440297312 | 4.38 440297312 440297312 | 4.38
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) . 1989 127718518 127718518 1.27 127718518 127718518 1.27
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with | 9 333172 333172 0 333172 333172 0
RBI
Any Other
(e) . 6734 448156204 448156204 | 4.46 448156204 448156204 | 4.46
(specify)
(S];l;.)(gl;otal 682677 1016505206 1016505206 |10.12 1016505206 1016505206 |10.12
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 682839 2918262129 2918262129 (29.05 2918262129 2918262129 |[29.05
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 682840 10045034805 10045034805 | 100 10045034805 10045034805 | 100
ot 682840 10045034805 10045034805 | 100 10045034805 10045034805 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % |Lockedin | Plcdged or
IS\II(l) (O No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umber 0
Underlying g . 3 - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding o di - d ¢ sa held in
ctible utstanding | securities an as a percentage of % of . dematerialized

conver Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1IN As a % of total

securities . . — 0. | tota 9. | Shares held form (XIV)

x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a (a) |Shares | (a)

() % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(b) 70.95 7126772676
(Sl“)b‘T"tal (A) 70.95 7126772676
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.95 7126772676
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 6.57 659751528
(e 4.04 406203202
® 0.61 61376706
(g) 7.71 774425487
(Sll;b-TOtal (B) 18.93 1901756923
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 438 440226261
(a(ii)) 1.27 127718518
(b) 0 333172
(©) 4.46 448156204
Sub-Total (B) 10.12 1016434155
3
Total Public
Shareholding
29.05 2918191078

B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 10044963754
Total
(A+B+C) 100 10044963754
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern ;l;lezcot ;lnila )




Text Block

Textual Information()

As per SEBI circular dated 12th March 2019 and Section 89 & 90 of the Companies Act 2013 read with
Companies (Significant Beneficial Owners) Rules, 2018, as amended, the disclosure requirement for
significant beneficial ownership is not applicable to NHPC Limited being a Government Company.
Accordingly, "No" option has been selected at point no 8 of Declaration column in the shareholding
pattern.




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

President of India

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7126772676

7126772676

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7126772676

7126772676

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.95

70.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7126772676

7126772676

Class eg:y

Total

7126772676

7126772676

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

70.95

70.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

70.95

70.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7126772676

7126772676

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter




NHPC Limited is a Government Company and the promoter of the Company is President of India.
Therefore the PAN of President of India is Falling under Exempt Category




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD. A/C

HDFC HYBRID DEBT FUND

CPSE EXCHANGE TRADED
SCHEME (CPSE ETF)

SBI MAGNUM
CHILDREN'S BENEFIT
FUND

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAATH1809A

AAATR0090B

AABTS6407Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

233164607

182408390

162576282

578149279

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

233164607

182408390

162576282

578149279

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.32

1.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

233164607

182408390

162576282

578149279

Class eg:y

Total

233164607

182408390

162576282

578149279

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.32

1.82

1.62

5.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

233164607

182408390

162576282

578149279

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

LIC OF INDIA HEALTH PLUS NON UNIT FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

762090767

762090767

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

762090767

762090767

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.59

7.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

762090767

762090767

Class eg:y

Total

762090767

762090767

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.59

7.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

762090767

762090767

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

7

Category

Trusts

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Others

Others

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Qualified
Institutional
Buyer

NON RESIDENT INDIAN
NON REPATRIABLE

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

46

2788

283

2176

1435

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1674433

9477253

9428369

3236297

4363719

417081676

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1674433

9477253

9428369

3236297

4363719

417081676

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.09

0.09

4.15

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1674433

175

9477253

9428369

3236297

4363719

417081676

Class eg:y

Total

1674433

9477253

9428369

3236297

4363719

417081676

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.09

0.09

0.03

0.04

4.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.09

0.09

4.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1674433

9477253

9428369

3236297

4363719

417081676

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

IEPF

Foreign
Nationals

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Power Finance Corporation
Limited

REC Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACP1570H

AAACR4512R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

6734

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

214473240

175302206

2893782

500

448156204

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

214473240

175302206

2893782

500

448156204

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.14

1.75

0.03

4.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

214473240

175302206

2893782

500

448156204

Class eg:y

Total

214473240

175302206

2893782

500

448156204

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.14

1.75

0.03

4.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

4.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

214473240

175302206

2893782

500

448156204

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders [ unclaimed suspense account which are frozen |[unclaimed for public shareholders
1 4 1048 Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The Company has transferred 999609 number of equity shares to IEPF Account in the month of
December 2017 and 628353 number of equity shares in the month of November 2018, 804475 number
of equity shares in the month of November 2019 and 468875 number of equity shares in the month of
November 2020.




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



